KUKKO // Pull forward

Product name

Set of bearing extracting tools

For extracting inner bearings, bearing outer rings and
bushings.

Art.No.  25-B [u] [u]

- i
eries 25
EAN 4021176013133 [=]
Technical attribute Metric Imperial
% Inner diameter of ball bearing 12-70 mm 3/16-23/4inch
87  Weight 9.94 kg
25-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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Technologies

EASY SCREW N, | LIGHT SHIFT
( The built-in thrust bearing facilitates ,s Free-moving, self-retaining jaws

rotation through reduced frictional with internal spring washer.
resistance.
25-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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Spare part

Art. No.
22-1
22-2
21-1
21-2
21-3
21-4
21-5
21-6
21-7
21-8

Content
Art. No.
22-1
22-2
21-1

25-B Product data sheet

Product name
Counterstay
Counterstay
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor

Internal extractor

Product name
Counterstay
Counterstay
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor
Internal extractor

Internal extractor
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Content

Art. No.
21-6
21-7
21-8

Part of

Art. No.
28-D

25-B Product data sheet

Product name
Internal extractor
Internal extractor

Internal extractor

Product name

Set of slide hammer and counterstays for extracting ball bearings

and dowel-pins
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