



Product name

## Set of bearing extracting tools

For extracting inner bearings, bearing outer rings and bushings.

Art. No. 25-B

Series 25

EAN 4021176013133



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
	Inner diameter of ball bearing	12 - 70 mm	3/16 - 2 3/4 inch
$\Delta$	Weight	9.94 kg	



## Technologies



#### **EASY SCREW**

The built-in thrust bearing facilitates rotation through reduced frictional resistance.



#### **LIGHT SHIFT**

Free-moving, self-retaining jaws with internal spring washer.



# Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
22-1	Counterstay
22-2	Counterstay
21-1	Internal extractor
21-2	Internal extractor
21-3	Internal extractor
21-4	Internal extractor
21-5	Internal extractor
21-6	Internal extractor
21-7	Internal extractor
21-8	Internal extractor

#### Content

Art. No.	Product name
22-1	Counterstay
22-2	Counterstay
21-1	Internal extractor
21-2	Internal extractor
21-3	Internal extractor
21-4	Internal extractor
21-5	Internal extractor



## Content

Art. No.	Product name
21-6	Internal extractor
21-7	Internal extractor
21-8	Internal extractor

## Part of

Art. No.	Product name
28-D	Set of slide hammer and counterstays for extracting ball bearings and dowel-pins